This high-quality bollard from the NewNight® series BLADE is suitable as an orienting and conductive lighting in
resdential and administrative complexes, in parks and gardens, on paths, external staircases as well as access roads
and garage entrances.
Light control: BLADE-LENSING SYSTEM LED LIGHT 8in1
Light output: 360° rotationally symmetrical light distribution (alternatively 180° asymmetrical)
We supply these bollard for the different dimensions of the installation locations and
different heights above floor: 800mm | 1000mm
The bollard can be supplied with a ground anchor plate or with an integrated foundation pipe.
NewNight® BLADE1000
Street-, Park-, Residential- and District Lighting
Due to the complexity of the many possible combinations of drivers and LED modules, the values shown for technical LED parameters, including performance parameters,
are typical. Actual values of specific products in specific configurations may vary from these typical values. The information and diagrams contained in this document do
not constitute an offer or contractual obligation. Product parameters may change as a result of technical innovation and will be undertaken without prior notice. Our manu-
facturing conforms to DIN-, EN-, and VDE-, CE regulations.
WECASS BRAUN Integrated Energy Ltd.
1 Oremeji Street
Onipetesi, Idi-Mangoro
Ikeja Lagos, Nigeria
+234 8126064555
Technical Data
System power	...................................12 watts | 14 watts
LED lifetime.......................................> 60.000 hrs.
LED color temperature.......................4100 K*
Luminous flux	....................................	1040lm (12W) | 1488lm (14W)
Color rendering index........................CRI > 85
LED space	 ....................................IP 67
LED control gear................................IP 66 | ENEC
Operating voltage	...........................90-260VAC,  50/60Hz
Protection class................................1 (SKI)
Operating range...............................– 40°C to 55°C
height above ground level...............1000mm up to 5000mm
Connection compartment with door lock: triangular
The bollard is wired ready for connection
*Color temperature freely selectable